Q100 R & Q200 R
Retail
Billing Address Or Customer-ID Shipping Address �  Identical To Billing Address
C.-ID: C.-ID:
Name: Name:
Street: Street:
Town / PC:   Town / PC:
Order Information User Weight
Purchase Order No.: User Weight Capacity:  Q100 R: 125 kg / Q200 R: 136 kg
Art. No.: Q100 R : 22600100C & Q200 R - 22600000C-300�
Order Date:	 Day  	 Month  	 Year�
Seating Specifications
All Bases Prepared For DAHL Docking Station Seat Type Sling Seat / Solid Seat Pan
Typical WC Weight Without
Batteries From 60 kg Seat Size Range
Width 380 (with In-Rig Armrest/Legrest) -
540 mm
Depth 410 - 510 mm
Seat Width Seat Depth
SW38 380 mm (1) SD41 410 mm
SW42 420 mm SD435 435 mm
SW44 440 mm (2) SD46 460 mm
SW46 460 mm SD485 485 mm
SW48 480 mm SD51 510 mm
SW52 520 mm
SW54 540 mm
Frame Width
QJR020128 420 mm Frame Width − Seat Width Range With Armrest Adjustment 420-480 mm (380 mm Available With In-Rig Armrest) 0
QJR020129 480 mm Frame Width − Seat Width Range With Armrest Adjustment 480-540 mm (440 mm Available With In-Rig Armrest) 0
Drive Bases £
 QJR000019 Q100 R (RWD Base Chair) - 12" Drive Wheels, Solid & 8" Castors, Solid £3,695
QJR000022 Q200 R (RWD Base Chair) £3,795
ORDER FORM
(1) Supplied With In-Rig Armrest
(2) Supplied With In-Rig Armrest When 480 mm Frame Width Selected
Seat Cushion Type
QJR020098 Seat Cushion, Standard, 50 mm 0
£
Seat Heights £
SH45 45cm, Seat to Floor Height (To pan 30 Fixed Tilt) - Range - 43 - 47cm (4) (5) 130
SH47 47cm, Seat to Floor Height (To pan 30 Fixed Tilt) - Range - 45 - 49cm (4) 0
SH49 49m, Seat Height Adjustment (To pan 30 Fixed Tilt) - Range - 49cm - 53cm (4) (5) 0
Seat Type £
QJR020087 Sling Seat 0
QJR020127 Solid Seat Pan (1) 140
(1) Recommended In Combination With JAY Seat Cushions
(2) Seat Angle 6° Not Available With Seat Height 490 mm
(3) Refer To Training Materials With COG Option Before Setup And Use
(4) 3° Seat Angle
(5) Not available with tilt
JAY Seat Cushion £
JAY020002 JAY Basic 80
JAY020006 JAY Easy Visco With Flat Base 180
JAY020015 JAY Balance, Fluid, Microclimatic, With Positioning Kit, Until SW 500 mm 755
JAY020009 JAY Ion 180
JAY020024 JAY Union 350
JAY090106 JAY Union, Reduced Profile 350
SEDEO Seat Cushion
QJR020073 SEDEO, Seat Cushion, Profiled, Height 70 mm 160
QJR020076 SEDEO, Seat Cushion, Support Memory, Height 90 mm 260
QJR020078 SEDEO, Seat Cushion, Stabilizer, Height 90 mm 280
SEDEO Seat Cushion Cover £
QJR020518 Seat Cushion Cover, Incontinence Protection 0
QJR020080 Seat Cushion Cover, Comfort 0
Power Seating Options £
Seat Angle Adjustment (Adjustable To 0°, 3°, 6°) - Preset Selection
QJR020125 Seat Angle, 0° Preset 0
QJR020096 Seat Angle, 3° Preset 0
QJR020126 Seat Angle, 6° Preset (2) 0
Q200 R
QJR130013 Posterior Tilt, Powered, 0° - 22° (With 7 cm Centre Of Gravity Movement) 710
COG Adjustment £
COG075 Centre Of Gravity, Adjustable, +0 mm to -75 mm (3) 340
Backrest Frame Type   £
QJR030147 Backrest, Tool Angle Adjustable 90°, 94°, 98°, 102° 0
Q200 R
QJR030160 Backrest, Powered Recline, 90° - 120°, Flip Down 560
Sling Back Size £